
2019-20 Important Dates 
March 10, 2020 

Date Day Event Location 

September 3, 2019 Tuesday League Start  

September 14, 2019 Saturday Tournament 1:00 PM #2 

October 19, 2019 Saturday Tournament 1:00 PM #2 

November 16, 2019 Saturday 12:00pm Captains Meeting #2 

November 16, 2019 Saturday Tournament 1:00 PM #2 

December 14, 2019 Saturday Tournament 1:00 PM #2 

December 21, 2019 Friday 
16 weeks 
All Team Fees Due  $ 560.00 
And Fines 

 

December 21, 2019 Friday Start Christmas Break  

January 7, 2020 Tuesday League Play Resumes  

January 18, 2020 Saturday 12:00pm Captains Meeting #2 

January 18, 2020 Saturday Tournament 1:00 PM #2 

March 21, 2020 Saturday Tournament 1:00 PM #2 

April 5, 2020 Sunday Make Up Match Deadline  

April 17, 2020 Friday Last Day of League Play  

April 18, 2020 Saturday 
All Team Fees Due  $ 1,085.000 
And Fines 

 

April 27, 2020 Monday First Round Flight 1 Play Offs #1 & #2 

April 28, 2020 Tuesday First Round Flight 2 Play Offs #1 & #2 

April 29, 2020 Wednesday First Round Flight 3 Play Offs #1 & #2 

April 30, 2020 Thursday First Round Flight 4 Play Offs #1 & #2 

May 1, 2020 Friday First Weekend Games All Flights #1 & #2 

May 2 & 3, 2020 Saturday & Sunday Final Rounds  
Flights 1 Play Offs 

#1 

May 2 & 3, 2020 Saturday & Sunday Final Rounds 
Flights 2, 3 & 4 Play Offs 

#2 

May 23, 2020 Saturday Banquet #2 

 


